   Aqualine   Aqualine
2
A smart range
There are 3 different models available. All of high quality, but distinctive in the floor of the boat.
QLS Slatted floor:		  Conveniently small packed and ready to go quickly.
QLA Air floor:			   The inflatable floor and keel create a V-shape floor, which give the boat good
			   sailing qualities.
QLX Aluminium floor:		  The aluminium floor provides great strength and stability and is

planing. In addition the inflatable bottom
increases the sitting comfort and preparing
the boat is easy. The ideal tender boat with
excellent sailing characteristics.
Boat type
Max. load
weight (kg)
Max. engine
in kW/HP
Max. persons
(+1=child)
Number of
air chambers Length (cm) Width (cm) Tube diameter (cm)
Weight incl.
paddles (kg)
QLA230 350 2,9/4 2+1 3+1+1 230 134 36 23,8
QLA250 400 4,4/6 2+1 3+1+1 250 152 41 25,2
QLA270 410 4,4/6 3 3+1+1 270 152 41 27,8
QLA300 425 7,4/10 4 3+1+1 300 152 41 29,0
QLA350 490 11,0/15 5 3+1+1 350 180 45 40,0
QLA-Air floor QLA  250  250  270  300  350
7www.talamexinflatables.com
Robust and comfort
The Talamex Aqualine QLX boat with aluminium

to hang in the davits and as holiday boat. The
aluminium floor takes more time to built then
an air floor boat.
QLX-Aluminium floor QLX  250  270  300  350
Boat typ
Max. load
weight (kg)
Max. engine
in kW/HP
Max. persons
(+1=child)
Number of
air chambers Length (cm) Width (cm) Tube diameter (cm)
Weight incl.
paddles (kg)
QLX250 400 4,4/6 2+1 3+1 250 134 42 32,0
QLX270 410 4,4/6 3 3+1 270 152 42 40,0
QLX300 425 7,4/10 4 3+1 300 152 42 46,0
QLX350 490 11,0/15 5 3+1 350 182 45 56,0
8
Combine your Talamex Aqualine
with a Talamex electric outboard
engine!